
Employee Only

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Family

Aetna
HDHP
Aetna
HDHP

Kaiser
Prime
Kaiser
Prime

Kaiser
HDHP
Kaiser
HDHP

$12.38

$58.80

$77.38

$123.84

$44.90

$139.44

$179.80

$272.96

$0.00

$38.80

$54.14

$92.44

Aetna
Prime
Aetna
Prime

$97.68

$233.02

$288.68

$422.44

STATUS QUO MEDICALSTATUS QUO MEDICAL
Monthly Premium Rates

UNSETTLED UNION CONTRACTSUNSETTLED UNION CONTRACTS

Aetna
Value
Aetna
Value

$30.08

$117.36

$153.20

$237.44

Kaiser
Value
Kaiser
Value

$0.00

$62.04

$89.16

$149.16


