STATUS QUO MEDICAL

Monthly Premium Rates

UNSETTLED UNION CONTRACTS





	Aetna Value	Aetna Prime	Aetna HDHP	Kaiser Value	Kaiser Prime	Kaiser HDHP
Employee Only	\$30.08	\$97.68	\$12.38	\$0.00	\$44.90	\$0.00
Employee + Child(ren)	\$117.36	\$233.02	\$58.80	\$62.04	\$139.44	\$38.80
Employee + Spouse	\$153.20	\$288.68	\$77.38	\$89.16	\$179.80	\$54.14
Employee + Family	\$237.44	\$422.44	\$123.84	\$149.16	\$272.96	\$92.44